Oasis menu
Served from 12:00h until 14:30h and from 18:00h until 21:30h

Light bites

Vegetarian soup of the day
served with a freshly baked bread roll and butter

Smoked haddock fishcake

mayonnaise potato salad, sweet chilli sauce dipping

Smoked Scottish salmon platter
capers, shallot, créme fraiche and melba toast

Tapas to share
Pork cassoulet in tomato sauce

King prawn, garlic and chili sauce
Sauteed king prawns, garlic, chili flakes and lemon reduction

Cheese, Parma ham and olive slate
Stilton and brie, sliced Parma ham and marinated olives

Any 2-sharing plate
All 3-sharing plate

All served with tomato and oregano bloomer bread

Traditional sandwiches
Wholemeal or white bread served with crisps and leaf salad

BLT

Streaky bacon, baby gem lettuce, sliced tomato and mayonnaise

Cheddar and pickle

Tuna flakes in brine
cucumber, sweetcorn, mayonnaise

Club sandwich

Triple decker filled with roast chicken, bacon, boiled egg,
tomato slice and mayonnaise

Smoked salmon
capers, shallot, créme fraiche

Ham and cheese toasted
Mature Cheddar, roasted gammon, butter and mustard

Ciabatta Panini

Served with chips and salad leaf

Steak ciabatta
Grilled minute beef steak, fried Turkish pepper,
slice of Parma ham, chili mayonnaise

Chicken Caesar
Roasted chicken, streaky bacon, baby gem lettuce,
sundried tomato, Parmesan flakes

Somerset brie
Sliced tomato, cranberry sauce and butter

Tomato, mozzarella and pesto

£6.00

£6.50

£8.00

£4.50
£5.00

£4.50

£9.00
£13.00

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£7.50

£6.50

£6.50

£8.00
£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please,
inform a member of the team. Allergen folder available upon request.
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Catch of the day

Traditional fish ‘n’ chips

Beer battered haddock or cod, tartare sauce, garden peas and chips

Seared fillet of seabass or cod
Tomato concassed, garlic and prawn

From the grill

Beef burger
100% British beef patty topped with tomato relish, garnished
with sliced onion and tomato, mayonnaise, mustard and chips

Cajun chicken burger

100% Red Tractor chicken patty seasoned with Cajun powder,
topped with tomato relish and mustard and chips

Add cheese, fried egg or bacon (each)

8oz rib eye steak
Add Bearnaise or green peppercorn sauce (each)

80z pork chop

Chicken breast fillet

All served with grilled tomato, flat mushroom and chips

Something else

Plain French omelette (2 eggs)
Cheese and tomato
Ham and cheese

Scrambled egg and green asparagus
Add king prawns

2 x fried egg and chips

Add slice of roasted gammon

Egg Benedict
2 x soft poached egg, slice of cold roasted gammon
and warm Hollandaise sauce, on toasted muffin.

Egg Royale
2 x soft poached egg, slice of cold roasted gammon and
warm Hollandaise sauce with smoked salmon, on toasted muffin.

Egg Florentine
2 x soft poached egg, slice of cold roasted gammon and
warm Hollandaise sauce with sautéed spinach, on toasted muffin..

Chef’s pasta, Parmesan shaving
Dessert

Carrot cake or lemon drizzle

Ice cream sundae treat

Warm chocolate brownie

Cream Tea
2 Scones served with clotted cream and preserves
Breakfast tea and filter coffee

Afternoon Tea

- Selection of finger sandwiches
- Baked scones served with clotted cream and preserves
- Assortment of tea pastries and cakes

- Breakfast tea and filter coffee

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£7.50

£1.00

£14.50
£1.00

£8.50
£8.50

£4.00
£1.00
£1.00

£5.00
£1.50

£5.00
£1.00

£5.00

£6.50

£5.50

£7.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£3.50 per person

£9.00 per person


Nixon
Text Box
If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please, inform a member of the team. Allergen folder available upon request.
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                                   Cream Tea
2 Scones served with clotted cream and preserves
Breakfast tea and filter coffee                               £3.50 per person
                                 

Nixon
Text Box
                                   Afternoon Tea
- Selection of finger sandwiches
- Baked scones served with clotted cream and preserves
- Assortment of tea pastries and cakes
- Breakfast tea and filter coffee                             £9.00 per person
                                 




