

Oasis menu		Catch of the day	
Served from 12:00h until 14:30h and from 18:00h until 21:30h		Traditional fish 'n' chips	£8.00
Light bites		Beer battered haddock or cod, tartare sauce, garden peas and chips	
Vegetarian soup of the day served with a freshly baked bread roll and butter	£6.00	Seared fillet of seabass or cod Tomato concassed, garlic and prawn	£8.50
Smoked haddock fishcake mayonnaise potato salad, sweet chilli sauce dipping	£6.50	From the grill	
Smoked Scottish salmon platter capers, shallot, crème fraîche and melba toast	£8.00	Beef burger 100% British beef patty topped with tomato relish, garnished with sliced onion and tomato, mayonnaise, mustard and chips	£8.50
Tapas to share		Cajun chicken burger	£7.50
Pork cassoulet in tomato sauce	£4.50	100% Red Tractor chicken patty seasoned with Cajun powder, topped with tomato relish and mustard and chips	
King prawn, garlic and chili sauce	£5.00	Add cheese, fried egg or bacon (each)	£1.00
Sauteed king prawns, garlic, chili flakes and lemon reduction		8oz rib eye steak	£14.50
Cheese, Parma ham and olive slate Stilton and brie, sliced Parma ham and marinated olives	£4.50	Add Bearnaise or green peppercorn sauce (each)	£1.00
Stilton and drie, sliced Parma nam and marinated olives		8 _{0z} pork chop	£8.50
Any 2-sharing plate	£9.00	Chicken breast fillet	£8.50
All 3-sharing plate	£13.00	All served with grilled tomato, flat mushroom and chips	
All served with tomato and oregano bloomer bread		Something else	
Traditional sandwiches Wholemeal or white bread served with crisps and leaf salad		Plain French omelette (2 eggs) Cheese and tomato Ham and cheese	£4.00 £1.00 £1.00
BLT Streaky bacon, baby gem lettuce, sliced tomato and mayonnaise	£6.00	Scrambled egg and green asparagus	£5.00
Cheddar and pickle	£6.00	Add king prawns	£1.50
Tuna flakes in brine cucumber, sweetcorn, mayonnaise	£6.00	2 x fried egg and chips Add slice of roasted gammon	£5.00 £1.00
Club sandwich Triple decker filled with roast chicken, bacon, boiled egg, tomato slice and mayonnaise	£7.50	Egg Benedict 2 x soft poached egg, slice of cold roasted gammon and warm Hollandaise sauce, on toasted muffin.	£5.00
Smoked salmon capers, shallot, crème fraîche	£6.50	Egg Royale 2 x soft poached egg, slice of cold roasted gammon and	£6.50
Ham and cheese toasted	£6.50	warm Hollandaise sauce with smoked salmon, on toasted muffin.	
Mature Cheddar, roasted gammon, butter and mustard Ciabatta Panini		Egg Florentine 2 x soft poached egg, slice of cold roasted gammon and	£5.50
Served with chips and salad leaf		warm Hollandaise sauce with sautéed spinach, on toasted muffin	
Steak ciabatta Grilled minute beef steak, fried Turkish pepper,	£8.00	Chef's pasta, Parmesan shaving	£7.00
slice of Parma ham, chili mayonnaise		Dessert	
Chicken Caesar	£7.50	Carrot cake or lemon drizzle	£5.50
Roasted chicken, streaky bacon, baby gem lettuce, sundried tomato, Parmesan flakes		Ice cream sundae treat	£5.50
Somerset brie	£7.00	Warm chocolate brownie	£5.50
Sliced tomato, cranberry sauce and butter	£1.00	Cream Tea	
Tomato, mozzarella and pesto	£7.00	2 Scones served with clotted cream and preserves Breakfast tea and filter coffee £3.50 per	person
If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement ple	ease,	Afternoon Tea - Selection of finger sandwiches - Baked scones served with clotted cream and preserves	

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please, inform a member of the team. Allergen folder available upon request.

- Baked scones served with clotted cream and preserves Assortment of tea pastries and cakes
- £9.00 per person - Breakfast tea and filter coffee